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Heat 1   Juvenile I New Comer Latin (C)  

 _1_ AC-JV 121 Jordan Hurvitz Katrin Kanevsky Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 124 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
Heat 2   Juvenile II New Comer Latin (C)   

 _1_ AC-JV 149 Mariel Slavinskiy Milena Turuta Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 122 Mykhailo Hyrschenko Michaela Watkins Guelph, Ontario 

 
Heat 3   Juvenile II New Comer Latin Single (C)   

 _1_ AC-JV 113 Idan Daich Elaina Vinzi Concord, Ontario 

 
Heat 4   Junior Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 102 Ron Babich Nicole Roytman Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 126 Brian Krivoruk Kristina Sokolov Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 146 Orel Shikher Iris Lasker Concord, Ontario 

 
Heat 5   Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 125 Leo Koudriavitski Evon Alesker Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 121 Jordan Hurvitz Katrin Kanevsky Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 124 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JV 129 Sebastian Lennox Diana Zinovjeva Etobicoke, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JV 118 Rafael Giraldo Katerina Novotarska Etobicoke, Ontatio 

 
Heat 6   Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 140 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 103 Dan Babich Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 110 Evan Cau Maria Levin Toronto, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JV 149 Mariel Slavinskiy Milena Turuta Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JV 122 Mykhailo Hyrschenko Michaela Watkins Guelph, Ontario 

 
Heat 7   Juvenile II Single Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 113 Idan Daich Elaina Vinzi Concord, Ontario 

 
Heat 8   Junior Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 127 Ethan Krivoruk Michelle Feldman Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 134 Takamitsu Miyano Heather McDonough Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _3_ AC-JR 126 Brian Krivoruk Kristina Sokolov Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 146 Orel Shikher Iris Lasker Concord, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JR 102 Ron Babich Nicole Roytman Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
Heat 9   Juvenile Bronze Latin (C/R/J)  

 _1_ AC-JV 139 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 144 Max Shechtman Shelly Milman Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 131 Max Logasov Valery Karapetian Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JV 140 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Richmond Hill, Ontari 
 _5_ AC-JV 103 Dan Babich Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario o 
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Heat 10   Junior Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-JR 137 Alex Perzan Nicole Gorevitz Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 101 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 105 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross Mount Uniacke, Nova Scotia 
 _4_ AC-JR 158 Mark Karmalita Eliza Kowalchuk Concord, ON 
 _5_ AC-JR 127 Ethan Krivoruk Michelle Feldman Concord, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-JR 150 Itay Somin Michelle Somin Concord, Ontario 
 _7_ AC-JR 116 Danik Dubinko Katrin Sukovati Concord, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-JR 138 Jacob Perzan Liza Gourevich Richmond Hill, Ontario 

  
Heat 11   Junior Single Silver Latin (C/S/R) 

 _1_ AC-JR 119 Michael Goldshtain Sophia Vinzi Concord, Ontario 

 
Heat 12   Juvenile Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 107 Boris Betin Emma Plaksa Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 106 Adam Bendersky Dana Nemirovsky Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
Heat 13   Junior Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 109 Dylan Blyuss Deena Mohseni Toronto, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 152 Tim Tkachenko Galina Stratan Concord, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-JR 130 Roni Levit Simona Gordon Concord, Ontario 

  
Heat 14   Junior Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 104 Michael Bazarsky Christine Budniak Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 132 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 141 Daniel Rito Nicole Perel Toronto, Ontario 

 

Heat 15   Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JV 125 Leo Koudriavitski Evon Alesker Concord, Ontario 
 _1_ AC-JV 144 Max Shechtman Shelly Milman Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
Heat 16   Senior I Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 120 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 133 Ha To Luong Sou May Chow Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 
 _3_ AC-SR1 154 Allen Wong Theresa Wong Willowdale, Ontario 

 
Heat 17   Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 146 Orel Shikher Iris Lasker Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 134 Takamitsu Miyano Heather McDonough Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _3_ AC-JR 126 Brian Krivoruk Kristina Sokolov Concord, Ontario 

  
Heat 18   Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JV 140 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 110 Evan Cau Maria Levin Toronto, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 131 Max Logasov Valery Karapetian Concord, Ontario 

 
Heat 19   Juvenile Bronze Standard (W/F/Q)  

 _1_ AC-JV 151 Anton Tkachenko Anna Perzan Concord, Ontario 

 
Heat 20   Adult Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 120 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 160 Gabriel San Jose Mimi Starikova Toronto, Ontario 
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Heat 21   Junior Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 101 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 127 Ethan Krivoruk Michelle Feldman Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 134 Takamitsu Miyano Heather McDonough Halifax, Nova Scotia 

 
Heat 22   Senior II Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 120 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 133 Ha To Luong Sou May Chow Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 
 _3_ AC-SR2 154 Allen Wong Theresa Wong Willowdale, Ontario 

 
Heat 23   Senior I Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 145 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 156 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 112 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR1 133 Ha To Luong Sou May Chow Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 
 _5_ AC-SR1 114 Peter Dang Karen Dang Mississauga, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR1 148 Adam Siu Brenda Chu Mississauga, Ontario 

 
Heat 24   Junior Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 101 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 105 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross Mount Uniacke, Nova Scotia 
 _3_ AC-JR 152 Tim Tkachenko Galina Stratan Concord, Ontario 

 
Heat 25   Senior III Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 133 Ha To Luong Sou May Chow Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 

 
Heat 26   Adult Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 142 Scott Ross Sarah Williams London, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 145 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-AD 156 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario  
 _4_ AC-AD 112 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario  

 
Heat 27   Senior II Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 133 Ha To Luong Sou May Chow Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 
 _X_ AC-SR2 148 Adam Siu Brenda Chu Mississauga, Ontario 

 
Heat 28   Adult Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 155 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario 

 
Heat 29   Senior II Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 128 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 117 Gordon Framst Joan Framst Guelph, Ontario 

  
Heat 30   Junior Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 109 Dylan Blyuss Deena Mohseni Toronto, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-JR 130 Roni Levit Simona Gordon Concord, Ontario 

 
Heat 31   Senior I Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

_1_ AC-SR1 156 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 
_2_ AC-SR1 145 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 
_3_ AC-SR1 155 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario 

 



2013 Champions of Tomorrow - Daytime Events 

 

 
4 

Heat 32   Senior III Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 128 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR3 117 Gordon Framst Joan Framst Guelph, Ontario 
  
Heat 33   Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 143 Michael Rubezin Sanna Averbuch Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
Heat 35   Senior II Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 108 Bill Betz Patricia Pappas Clinton TWP, MI 

 
Heat 36   Junior Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 132 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 104 Michael Bazarsky Christine Budniak Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 141 Daniel Rito Nicole Perel Toronto, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-JR 123 Jonathan Kamenetsky Neta Pipko Toronto, Ontario 

 
Heat 37   Senior I Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 111 Raymond Chan Alison Lau Mississauga, Ontario 
 _1_ AC-SR1 135 Phat Nguyen Eva Nguyen Brampton, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 108 Bill Betz Patricia Pappas Clinton TWP, MI 

 

Heat 38   Adult Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-AD 142 Scott Ross Sarah Williams London, Ontario 

 
Heat 38A   Adult Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-AD 160 Gabriel San Jose Mimi Starikova Toronto, Ontario 

 
Heat 40   Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 136 Sebastian Pawelczuk Laura Proevsky Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-YTH 143 Michael Rubezin Sanna Averbuch Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
Heat 42   Senior I Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 114 Peter Dang Karen Dang Mississauga, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR1 148 Adam Siu Brenda Chu Mississauga, Ontario 

 
 


